Pencil Me INTERMEDIATE

Prepars 4 be diflerent

Name: ... —_— Class: — Date:

PRACTICE

PARTF Read the information and write a question for each answer given.

5.30 am
8.15 am
9.15 am
12.00 noon
12-1.30 pm
1.30-2.30 pm
2.30-4 pm
4.30 pm
7.15 pm
7.30 pm
10.15 pm

Example:

Watkins Tours

Isles of Scilly Day Trip - 22™ July

coach departs from Plymouth Bretonside Bus Station
arrive Penzance

ferry (Scillonian III) departs

arrive St Mary's

walk round the town

picnic lunch (on Garrison overlooking harbour)
swimming or boat trip round island

ferry (Scillonian III) departs

arrive Penzance

coach departs

arrive Plymouth Bretonside Bus Station

What time does the coach leave Plymouth?

It leaves at 5.30 am.

1. He'll be driving the coach to Penzance.

2. It'll arrive at 8.15 am.

3. It's going to set sail at 9.15 am.

4. It will have been sailing for two hours.

5. They will just have arrived in St Mary's.
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10.

11.

They'll be walking round the town.

They'll be having a picnic lunch.

They'll be leaving the beach at 4 pm.

They'll have just finished a boat trip round the island.

It's leaving at 4.30 pm.

They get back at 10.15 pm.
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