



Name: Class: Date:

PRACTICE

PART F Read the information and write a question for each answer given.

Watkins Tours

Isles of Scilly Day Trip - 22nd July

5.30 am	coach departs from Plymouth Bretonside Bus Station
8.15 am	arrive Penzance
9.15 am	ferry (Scillonian III) departs
12.00 noon	arrive St Mary's
12-1.30 pm	walk round the town
1.30-2.30 pm	picnic lunch (on Garrison overlooking harbour)
2.30-4 pm	swimming or boat trip round island
4.30 pm	ferry (Scillonian III) departs
7.15 pm	arrive Penzance
7.30 pm	coach departs
10.15 pm	arrive Plymouth Bretonside Bus Station

Example:

What time does the coach leave Plymouth?

It leaves at 5.30 am.

1. He'll be driving the coach to Penzance.

2. It'll arrive at 8.15 am.

3. It's going to set sail at 9.15 am.

4. It will have been sailing for two hours.

5. They will just have arrived in St Mary's.

6. They'll be walking round the town.

7. They'll be having a picnic lunch.

8. They'll be leaving the beach at 4 pm.

9. They'll have just finished a boat trip round the island.

10. It's leaving at 4.30 pm.

11. They get back at 10.15 pm.

